
IP 
20

1 x LED

32 W

3657 lm

62 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

61%

2245 lm

36 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 49.69 in

Width: 7.87 in

Height: 1.97 in

Weight: 4.2 kg

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 36 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
VAEDER LED 3000K DI WHITE STRUC-WHITE
1408X173
MODULAR

Glare-free working light With a name derived from the English verb ‘evade’, it is clear from the start that Vaeder will run a mile from the merely

average. This new fixture feels equally at home in an energy-efficient, ergonomic office environment as in a home office. Its characteristic

honeycomb structure in combination with a wafer-thin diffuser reduces glare to a minimum, whilst Vaeder’s ground breaking LED lighting

results in an energy-efficient and high performing office fixture, responding to the official standard EN 12464-1. 

Light output 1 
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